
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Date Match 4:20 PM 4:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:50 PM <- Tee Off Time

22-Apr 1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8

29-Apr 2 6 - 8 2 - 4 1 - 3 5 - 7

6-May 3 5 - 8 1 - 4 2 - 3 6 - 7

13-May 4 1 - 5 3 - 6 2 - 7 4 - 8

20-May 5 2 - 8 3 - 5 4 - 7 1 - 6

27-May 6 2 - 5 1 - 7 3 - 8 4 - 6

3-Jun 7 1 - 8 2 - 6 3 - 7 4 - 5

10-Jun

17-Jun 8 2 - 8 1 - 6 3 - 4 5 - 7 BUMPER WEEK

24-Jun 9 3 - 4 1 - 2 7 - 8 5 - 6

1-Jul 10 1 - 3 2 - 4 5 - 7 6 - 8

8-Jul 11 2 - 3 5 - 8 6 - 7 1 - 4

15-Jul 12 3 - 6 4 - 8 1 - 5 2 - 7

22-Jul 13 4 - 7 1 - 6 2 - 8 3 - 5

29-Jul 14 4 - 6 1 - 7 2 - 5 3 - 8

5-Aug 15 1 - 8 2 - 6 3 - 7 4 - 5

12-Aug 16 2 - 4 3 - 8 6 - 7 1 - 5 BUMPER WEEK

19-Aug

26-Aug 17 TBD TBD TBD TBD PLAYOFFS

NAME LOC PHONE TEAM EMAIL GolferID

David Meister  IH 6N-340 331-204-4058 1A david.meister@nokia.com 3378923

Ray Schmidt HOME 630-336-1923 1B rgschmid@comcast.net 1110824

Brian Carpenter              HOME 630-408-6068 2A spoiledbats@gmail.com 3159320

Larry Driscoll             HOME 630-815-9096  2B  larrydriscoll@att.net 5806527

Greg Mercier               HOME      630-404-6243  3A  gmercier@sbcglobal.net 1360124

Terry Smarsty              HOME 630-988-8844  3B  scifi8@sbcglobal.net 9087223

Warren Montgomery          HOME      815-756-1934  4A  wamontgomery@comcast.net 4104426

Dave Lawrenz               HOME      312-848-2010  4B davelawrenz63@gmail.com N6323797

Ron Beth                   HOME      630-584-8998 5A  rvbeth@sbcglobal.net N5848998

Andy Rozylowicz            HOME      847-508-5106 5B  arozylo1@yahoo.com N5085106

Roger Hughes HOME      630-779-7742 6A  hughes1234@ameritech.net N000038

Dan Williams HOME      630-258-8606 6B  danwms@yahoo.com N000039

Kent Illhardt HOME 630-886-4138 7A  kent.ilhardt@cushwake.com N000040

Dave Kennedy HOME 630-881-3699 7B davidkennedy9978@gmail.com N000048

Omar Salvador HOME 630-664-8995 8A ohs1487@gmail.com 3962925

Mike Sremaniak HOME 708-417-1838 8B mwsremaniak@gmail.com N000041

Terry Smarsty - Flight Secretary (630) 988-8844

Version: 8/4/2017

2025 Indian Hill Men's Golf Club Schedule

St. Andrews - Tuesday

Tee Off Queue ->

Note: Make-up matches to be scheduled by each foresome within 3 weeks of the scheduled 

match.

2nd Half

1st Half

No Golf

No Golf
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